	2014 – Charlotte County Cross County Schedule: Elementary, Middle and High School 

	Level
	Date
	Location
	Contact

	Middle & High
	Sept 12
	SJDA
	Verne.cunnnigham@hotmail.com


	Elementary 
	Sept 15
	VMES
	kurtgumushel@hotmail.com


	Middle & High
	Sept 18
	Campobello
	Amanda.Taylor@nbed.nb.ca


	Elementary
	Sept 22
	St. Stephen Elementary
	Tracy.Worrell@nbed.nb.ca

	Middle & High
	Sept 25
	Saint John

	Bill@Selectfh.ca

	Elementary
	Sept 29
	Milltown

	Reed.Haley@nbed.nb.ca

	Middle & High
	Oct 1
	McAdam

	Jody.Robinson@nbed.nb.ca

	Elementary, Middle and High
	Oct 4
	Fundy Invitational, Fundy High School
	Jennette.Ross@nbed.nb.ca



	Elementary
	Oct 8
	Saint John

	Bill@Selectfh.ca

	High School 
	Oct 11
	Regionals

	Hampton (to be confirmed)

	High Finals
	Oct 17
	Moncton

	

	Middle Finals
	Oct 18
	Hampton
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TIME: All meets during weekdays are at 4:30 pm.  
For the Fundy Invitational, the Elementary walkthrough is at 9:30 am, with Senior Walkthrough at 11 am.

